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館内専用EV

OPAC

非常口

非常口

女性トイレ

男性トイレ

5Fへ

通話ブース

OPAC

7Fへ

閲覧席

閲
覧
席

000 総記

100 哲学

200 歴史

300 社会科学

400 自然科学

500 技術．工学

600 産業

800 言語

多目的トイレ

閲
覧
席

車椅子対応席

コピー機

大型本|別置
000～

900

900 文学

700 芸術．美術
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